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INCLUSIONS

SHANGHAI‌
Nihao! 

TRAVEL DATE

Holiday Inn Express 4* 
                         or similar class

▪World’s largest Starbucks    
    Flagship store
▪Outlook LV Cruise Ship-   
    New Land Mark
▪Free shopping time at 
    NANJING Road Walk Way
▪Free shopping time at   
    POP MART flagship store
▪Check in at hotel and take 
    a good rest

(Breakfast /Lunch/Dinner)
▪Guangfulin Site Park
▪Outlook Shanghai Oriental Pear    
    Tower and the Bund
▪ Free shopping time at night 
     market City God Temple
▪ Tour in Medicine Shop(must 
     stay at least 2 hours)
[Optional tour 2] $60/pax 
Jin Mao Building + Huangpu River
Cruise
Inclusion: Enter ticket + 2 ways
transfer+ tour guide service
Exclusion: meals and other
personal expense

 (Breakfast)
FREE DAY

Optional tour: $120/PAX 
        Shanghai Disneyland w/   
        Entrance ticket + 2 ways 
        transfer+ tour guide  
        service (check in assistance)

Exclusion: meals and other
personal expense

  (Breakfast/Lunch)
                 Departure 
▪Tour at Intangible Cultural 
    Heritage Jade Craft  
    Exhibition Center(must stay 
    at least 2 hours)
▪Transfer to airport and take  
     flight back home

DA

Y 2

CANCELLATION POLICY
1.   More than 15 days before departure:    
     - Deposits made are non-refundable
2.  1-15 days before departure or no-show:    
     - 100% of full payment is non-refundable
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Y 3

DA

Y 4

HOTEL

EXCLUSIONS

Rates are subject to change without prior notice due to currency fluctuations, airfare adjustments, hotel availability, or other unforeseen circumstances beyond our control

PR336 Manila->Shanghai 1040 1430
PR337 Shanghai->Manila 1600 1945

TWIN / TRIPLE

$369$369
AS OF DECEMBER 22 , 2025AS OF DECEMBER 22 , 2025

GUARANTEED DEPARTURE

▸JAN19-22
▸JAN25-28
▸FEB02-05
▸FEB27-MAR 02
▸MAR11-14

▸JAN19-22
▸JAN25-28
▸FEB02-05
▸FEB27-MAR 02
▸MAR11-14

▸MAR16-19
▸MAR18-21
▸APR08-11
▸APR09-12
▸APR25-28

▸MAR16-19
▸MAR18-21
▸APR08-11
▸APR09-12
▸APR25-28

▸JUN10-13
▸JUN12-15
▸JUN13-16
▸AUG21-24
▸AUG22-25

▸JUN10-13
▸JUN12-15
▸JUN13-16
▸AUG21-24
▸AUG22-25

▸MAY08-11
▸MAY15-18
▸MAY21-24
▸MAY29-JUN 01
▸MAY30-JUN 02

▸MAY08-11
▸MAY15-18
▸MAY21-24
▸MAY29-JUN 01
▸MAY30-JUN 02

MANILA-SHANGHAI   PR336  1210-1550   JANUARY-MARCH
                                                       PR336   1110-1455    APRIL-AUGUST
SHANGHAI-MANILA  PR337  1655-2050   JANUARY-MARCH
                                                      PR337  1600-1950    APRIL-JUNE
                                                      PR337  1600-1950    Special date MARCH 27-30

Roundtrip Airfare via Philippine Airlines  / International airport tax /  Fuel tax and terminal Fee / 23Kgs Check-in baggage
allowance + 7kgs hand carry / Private airconditioned transfers with English speaking guide / 3 nights hotel

accommodation based on twin sharing or double bed / Meals listed above / Sightseeing tours as specified above
include all entrance fee needed / 1 bottle mineral water per person per day

Roundtrip Airfare via Philippine Airlines  / International airport tax /  Fuel tax and terminal Fee / 23Kgs Check-in baggage
allowance + 7kgs hand carry / Private airconditioned transfers with English speaking guide / 3 nights hotel

accommodation based on twin sharing or double bed / Meals listed above / Sightseeing tours as specified above
include all entrance fee needed / 1 bottle mineral water per person per day

Single Supplement $89/pax / Child with bed, same as adult; without bed, less $10/pax / Philippine Travel Tax PHP1620 (Pay
direct at airport) /  $5/pax/day Driver and Guide Tipping (collect in advance)  /  Travel Insurance  / Other Meals /

Expenses of personal nature  /  Security Deposit in hotel, if any

4 DAYS/ 3NIGHTS

⭐Group visa fee: $40/pax  | Requirement:  ✔ Passport bio page with Signature Page 
                                                                                     ✔ 2*1.5 inch of the picture with the white back ground 


